

State of U.P.

Mr. Pramod Swarup, Adv.
Dr. Inda Pratap Singh, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Hariom Yaduvanshi, Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.
Mr. S. Mehdi , Adv.
Mr. T. Ahmed, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha ,Adv

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed ,Adv

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao ,Adv

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary ,Adv

Mr.V.K.Verma, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice on I.A. Nos. 49, 58 to 60.

List on 5.11.2008.

Reply, if any, may be filed in the meantime.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master